<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offer	of Terms	
1.	OHEL	OI LETTIS	9

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	is DPA between it and Exeter-West Greenwich Regional 2021, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA")
		al Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer
shall extend only	to privacy protections, and Provider's	s signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other
		to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The
		nge the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider vider way withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1)
·	_	a material change in the services and products listed in
_		er the date of Provider's signature to this Form.
_		rovider at the following email address:
info@extempo	oreapp.com	
DEELOH TECHNO	DYOSTES, LLC	
BY:	<i>Yp.</i>	_{Date:} 9/22/2021
•		
Printed Name:		Title/Position: CEO
2. Subscribing LEA		
		ent with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
	•	the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms eter-West Greenwich Regional School District and the
		ING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO
PROVIDER PURSU	ANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	
	CALIDA	
Subscribing LEA: (School District Name): SAU24	
/ a.a. Dasser as		
BY: Lee Despres (Sep 22, 2021 16:09	EDT)	_{Date:} 9/22/21
Printed Name: Le	e Despres	
DESIGNATED REP	RESENTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name:	Lee Despres	
Title:	Director of Technology	
Address:	258 Western Ave, Hennike	r, NH 03242
Telephone Numbe	er: 603-428-3269	
Email:	lee.despres@sau24.org	

Extempore_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-09-22

Created: 2021-09-22

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAARa3c0HYxsBZtACtVoP1FqCNrauUHCPb3

"Extempore_MAMENHRINDPA_ExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-09-22 - 5:54:34 PM GMT- IP address: 74.102.102.44

Document emailed to Lee Despres (greg.reinert@sau24.org) for signature 2021-09-22 - 5:55:46 PM GMT

Email viewed by Lee Despres (greg.reinert@sau24.org)
2021-09-22 - 8:06:34 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.55

Document e-signed by Lee Despres (greg.reinert@sau24.org)
Signature Date: 2021-09-22 - 8:09:09 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 69.11.184.74

Agreement completed. 2021-09-22 - 8:09:09 PM GMT